Tel: +86-773-8990122/18607733834 Fax: +86-773-8990122 Web: www.glhcoptical.com HC-OSWMINI2X4-2502JZ1.0 Page.1
Mini 2x4 Optical Switch
Product Description
The 2X4 fiber optic switch connects optical channels by directing orblocking an incoming optical signal
into the output fiber. This is achieved using a patent pen- ding op to-mechanical configuration and activated
via an electrical control signal. Latching version preserves the selected optical path after the drive signal
has been removed, while the non-latching versions default to either the open or closed state when power is
removed. The switch has integrated electrical position sensors. The new material based advanced design

Mini 2x4 Optical Switch
Optical Route
Ordering Information HC-OSW-MINI2×4-A-B-C-D-E-F-G-H
A B C D E F G H
Type Wavelength Switch
Type
Voltage Fiber Type Package Fiber
Length
Connector
00=Special 2=C+L
13=1310
14=1410
15=1550
A=1260-1610
9=1310/1550
8=850
00=Special
1=Latching 3=3V
5=5V
1=SM28
5=50/125
6=62.5/125
00=Special
1=Bare fiber
9=900um tube
00=Special
25=0.25m
5=0.5m
1=1.0m
00=Special
1=None
2=FC/PC
3=FC/APC
4=SC/PV
5=SC/APC
6=ST/PC
7=LC/PC
00=Special
P1
P2